
ROOFING BOLTS & NUTS----� 
y 

Description   Roofing Bolt
Finish    BZP
Material   Steel
Packaging   200 Per Box
Certification 

Notes 

Stock 
Size 

Stock 

Code Code 

RN8610 M6x10 200 RNB630 

RNB612 M6x12 200 RNB635 

RNB616 M6x16 200 RN8640 

RNB620 M6x20 200 RNB650 

RNB625 M6x25 200 
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SUPPORT SYSTEMS LTD. 

HM®i=i ROOFING BOLTS

Size 
Box 

Qty. 

M6X30 200 

M6x35 200 

M6x40 200 

M6x50 100 

< 

CANTILEVER I THREADED 
ARMS RODS 
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